Parent / Carer Survey Results — Autumn 2023 (42 responses)

Statements Strongly Agree Not sure | Disagree
Agree
My child is happy at this school 79% 19% 2%
My child feels safe at this school 79% 21%
My child makes good progress at this 74% 26%
school
My child is well looked after at this 88% 12%
school
My child is taught well at this school 79% 21%
My child receives appropriate 67% 24% 7% 2%
homework for their age
This school ensures the pupils are well 64% 34% 2%
behaved
The school deals effectively with 64% 24% 12%
bullying
The school is well led and managed 83% 17%
There were good arrangements to help 67% 33%
my child settle into school
The school responds well to any 76% 14% 10%
concern I raise
I receive valuable information from the 83% 14% 3%
school about my child’s progress
(parents evening, reports)
81% 17% 2%

I would recommend this school to
another parent




